No. C 23780

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE

700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

Due no later than Apr 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED
VENICE L BAKER

JEREMY MAXAND
720 W IDAHO ST STE 21
BOISE ID 83702

BOISE, ID 83720-0080 BOX 2638

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

BOISE ID 83701

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR GREG FELTON
DIRECTOR ERIN PARADIS
DIRECTOR JON HAWKES
DIRECTOR MARY ANNE MCGRORY
DIRECTOR SHANNON FORRESTER
DIRECTOR JOEL WILLIAMS
DIRECTOR RICK JONES
DIRECTOR MARY LEE RUCH
DIRECTOR EVA OCHOA
DIRECTOR PEGGY HOY
PRESIDENT PENNI CYR

DIRECTOR DICK CHILCOTE
DIRECTOR KARI OVERALL
DIRECTOR KAREN EGERSDORF
VICE PRESIDENT LAYNE MCINELLY
DIRECTOR BRIAN SMITH
DIRECTOR CINDY SCHAFFELD
DIRECTOR LORI STEINIKER
DIRECTOR JOLENE DOCKSTADER
DIRECTOR LEIGHA CALL
DIRECTOR HOWARD KIMMEL
DIRECTOR CHAR MCKINNEY
DIRECTOR STACIE ASPIAZU-JOHNSON
DIRECTOR DEANNA DIDIER
DIRECTOR ANGELA GILLMAN
DIRECTOR KIMBERLY ENNIS
DIRECTOR ROB ZUMBRUN

Street or PO Address
4500 W MOON LAKE DR
2252 NW 11TH AVE

185 S SPRUCE ST

260 NOAH ST

7888 REDMON RD

1151 WOODDUCK ST
14848 N SUNSET ST
5924 N FERDINAND CT
1176 OCTOBER

1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
1409 W CAMEL BACK LANE
3524 BARBERRY DR

2431 CHERRY LN

2053 SHERRY DR

6910 S GALEWOOD WAY
325 S BOYER

8059 MARCUM CT

2707 DRIFTWOOD DR
218 W AVE ], #100

11421 CUMBERLAND RV DR
PO BOX 103

644 WALL CREEK RD
2477 N 15THST #301
840 WARNER AVE

1209 BLUEBIRD LN

640 E BRIDGEWATER CT
1621 HELEN ST #B

City State Country
MERIDIAN D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
CHUBBUCK D USA
CALDWELL D USA
FRUITLAND D USA
RATHDRUM D USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
SHELLEY D USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
TWINN FALLS D USA
BOISE D USA
SANDPOINT D USA
BOISE D USA
PAYETTE D USA
JEROME ID USA
NAMPA 1D USA
RIRIE D USA
CLEARWATER D USA
BOISE 1D USA
LEWISTON 1D USA
IDAHO FALLS 1D USA
BOISE 1D USA
BOISE 1D USA

Postal Code
83646
83646
83221
83202
83607
83619
83858
83815
83702
83301
83702
83703
83705
83301
83709
83864
83704
83661
83338
83686
83443
83552
83702
83501
83402
83706
83705

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: VENICE BAKER

C 23780

Name (type or print): VENICE BAKER

Date: 04/05/2017
Title: SR ACCOUTANT

Processed 04/05/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




